

IN THE COURT OF MUNICIPAL MAGISTRATE 4th COURT,
CALCUTTA.

Present:

Shri Surajit Mandal

J O Code No: W B 993

Case No. GR. 73 of 2021

C N R No- WBCS03-000124-2021

Date. 21.11.2022

Today is Fix for appearance and E.R.

Accused no. 5 is absent by petition.

All other accused are present with hazira.

Ld. Adv. for the accused files vocalatnama.

One petition is received from Watgunge P.S. praying for
Proclamation U/S-82 Cr.P.C. for Bhasker Bose.

Let this be kept with the record.

Regular P.O is on leave.

I am in charge.

Case is adjourned for today.

Fix 03.01.2023 for Appearance and E.R.

sd/-

Municipal Magistrate, 4th Court,
(In-Charge) Calcutta.